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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: On-Call Warranty Services for the Airport Residential Sound Insulation Program

Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 1201391 Department: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 justin.redington@cityofchicago.org

Aaron Frame City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-3563 aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org

Vildana Celik City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-6726 vildana.celik@cityofchicago.org

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1948 Lorel.Blameuser2@cityofchicago.org

Jerry McGleam CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3734 jerry.mcgleam@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Doug Blanchard CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3796 doug.blanchard@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Gerald McGleam Milhouse Engineering &
Construction Co.

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3734 gmcgleam@milhouseinc.com

Matt Ahlstrand CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3654 matt.ahlstrand@cmcpartners-rsip.com
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Rosemary McDonnell CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3665 rosemary.mcdonnell@cmcpartners-rsip.com

James Taylor CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3663 james.taylor@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Kevin Spitz CKL Engineers, LLC 700 N. Green St., #204
Chicago, IL 60642

847-989-5463 kspitz@ckleng.com

Stanley Williams CKL Engineers, LLC 700 N. Green St., #204
Chicago, IL 60642

312-763-2989 swilliams@ckleng.com

Stephen Taylor The Will Group, Inc. 401 S. Carlton Ave
Wheaton, IL 60187

941-457-7486 staylor@thewillgroup.com

Greg Reimer McDonagh Demolition 7243 W. Touhy Ave.
Chicago, IL 60631

224-254-7707 greg.r@mcdonaghdemo.com

Joshua Tyrrell McDonagh Demolition 7243 W. Touhy Ave.
Chicago, IL 60631

773-276-7707 josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com

Paul Dadian McDonagh Demolition 7243 W. Touhy Ave.
Chicago, IL 60631

773-276-7707 paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com

David Byrd Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, #650
Chicago, IL 60661

773-383-6871 dbyrd@blinderman.com

Edward Gromala Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, #650
Chicago, IL 60661

847-344-0451 egromala@blinderman.com


